TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 10/30/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

		 — Indicator Light / Test Button
		 — No Flicker / 0-10V Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage Color Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
DIMENSIONS
4"
Surface Mount (SM)
with Back Box
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 10/30/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
OPTIONS
(Optional) 180 Minute Emergency Backup
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
PLT-H
High Abuse 2x2 Panel Light Luminaire
Lay-In Grid / Pendant Mount / Surface Mount
High Wattage / Low Profile Design
Included
Pendant Mount
Hardware
MOUNTING TYPES / FEATURES
(Optional) Pendant Mount
Lay-In Grid Mount Standard
(Backside View)
(Optional) Surface Mount
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 10/30/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Test # PLTH100W4K	 CATALOGUE #: PLT-H-PEND-LED100-4K-EBU-WH
Test Date: 9/29/2018 — Tested in accordance with LM-79-80. The results contained in this summary report pertain only to the tested sample.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Summary of Results
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Wattage Distribution Type Color Temp BUG Rating
12,838.5 Lumens 125.3 LPW 120.0V 102.47W Type V - Short 4000K B3-U3-G2
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 1,786.4
Forward Medium (30-60) 3,311.0
Forward High (60-80) 1,209.9
Forward Very High (80-90) 121.4
Back Low (0-30) 1,780.4
Back Medium (30-60) 3,273.3
Back High (60-80) 1,169.4
Very High (80-90) 107.4
Uplight Low (90-100) 13.5
Uplight High (100-180) 65.8
Test # PLTH150W4K	 CATALOGUE #: PLT-H-PEND-LED150-4K-EBU-WH
Test Date: 9/29/2018 — Tested in accordance with LM-79-80. The results contained in this summary report pertain only to the tested sample.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Summary of Results
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Wattage Distribution Type Color Temp BUG Rating
19,413.0 Lumens 125.7 LPW 120.0V 154.39W Type V - Short 4000K B4-U3-G2
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 2,710.9